LED – Tractor/Utility Lamps Mini Catalogue
C
at
al
o
g
u

Safety Equipment Catalogue
#2013LSE
V2
3LED – Tractor/Utility Lamps Mini Catalogue
Tel: 905.820.6150 or 1.800.363.1588  •  Fax: 905.820.6142  •  Email: sales@techspan.ca
Tractor/Utility Lamps – LED
• 10-30VDC (1.40A @ 12V, 0.7A @ 24V)  • 18 Watts (6 x 3W Diodes)
• �Die-Cast Aluminum Housing (Black)
• �Back also functions as a built-in ‘heat-sink’
• Polycarbonate Lens
• Stainless Steel Hardware, Epoxy Coated Bracket  • IP67
• Dimensions: 6.33"W x 1.82"H x 2.38"D  • Stud Size: 5/16"
*725227
*725237Light Pattern Lumens 1 PC/PK 10 PCS/PK
Flood (60°) 1260 *725237 *725237B
Flood with Centre
Spot Pattern (25°)
1260 *725227 *725227B
Back View
Side View
1260
Lumens

RECTANGULAR TRACTOR/UTILITY LAMPS – LED
Front/Angled View
Front/Angled View
1140
Lumens
• 10-30VDC (1.40A @ 12V, 0.73A @ 24V)
• 18 Watts (6 x 3W Diodes)
• �Die-Cast Aluminum Housing (Black)
• �Back also functions as a built-in ‘heat sink’
• Polycarbonate Lens
• Stainless Steel Hardware
• IP67
• Dimensions: 4.33"W x 2.36"H x 2.20"D
• Stud Size: 8mm
Light Pattern Lumens 1 PC/PK 10 PCS/PK
Flood Pattern (60°) 1140 *725230 *725230B
Spot Pattern (30°) 1140 *725231 *725231B
*NEW
*NEW
V2
4 LED – Tractor/Utility Lamps Mini Catalogue

Lumens
729
Lumens
699
Lumens
• 10-30VDC (0.85A @ 12V, 0.42A@ 24V)
• 9 Watts (3 x 3W Diodes)
• �Die-Cast Aluminum Housing (Black)
• �Back also functions as a built-in ‘heat sink’
• Polycarbonate Lens
• Stainless Steel Hardware
• IP67
• Dimensions: 4.33"W x 2.36"H x 2.20"D
• Stud Size: 8mm
Light Pattern Lumens 1 PC/PK 10 PCS/PK
Flood Pattern (60°) 600 725222 725222B
Back ViewSide View
725202
RECTANGULAR (MINI) TRACTOR/UTILITY LAMP – LED
600

729
Lumens
699
Lumens
• 9-36VDC (1.5A @ 12V, 0.8A @ 24V)
• 10 Watts (10 x 1W Diodes)
• �Hooded Aluminum Alloy Housing (Black)
• Housing also functions as a built-in ‘heat sink’
• �Combines the distance of a Spot Pattern with the wide distance
of a Flood Pattern
• Polycarbonate Lens  • Stainless Steel Hardware  • IP67
• Dimensions: 31/2" W x 411⁄16"H x 23/4"D  • Stud Size: 5/16"
Light Pattern Lumens 1 PC/PK 10 PCS/PK
Flood with Centre
Spot Pattern (25°)
922 725202 725202B
OVAL TRACTOR/UTILITY LAMP – LED
• 10-30VDC (2.5A @ 12V, 1.25A @ 24V)
• 65 Watts (13 x 5W Diodes)
• �Die-Cast Aluminum Housing (Black)

Lumens
729
Lumens
699
Lumens
• 9-32VDC (3.8A @ 12V, 1.9A @ 24V)
• 48 Watts (16 x 3W Diodes)
• �Die-Cast Black Aluminum Housing
• �Back also functions as a built-in ‘heat sink’
• PMMA (Polymethyl Methacrylate) Lens
• Stainless Steel Hardware
• IP67
• Dimensions: 4.33"W x 4.33"H x 2.83"D
• Stud Size: 8mm
Light Pattern Lumens 1 PC/PK 10 PCS/PK
Flood Pattern (60°) 2880 725218 725218B
Spot Pattern (30°) 2880 725219 725219B
Back ViewSide View
*725240
4½" SQUARE TRACTOR/UTILITY LAMPS – LED
• 10-30VDC (1.4A @ 12V, 0.7A@ 24V)
• 24 Watts (8 x 3W Diodes)
• �Die-Cast Aluminum Housing (Black)
• �Back also functions as a built-in ‘heat sink’
• Polycarbonate Lens
• Stainless Steel Hardware
• IP67
• Dimensions: 4.33"W x 5.04"H x 2.17"D
• Stud Size: 8mm
Light Pattern Lumens 1 PC/PK 10 PCS/PK
Narrow Flood Pattern (45°) 1520 *725240 *725240B
Back ViewSide View
Front/Angled View
1520
Lumens
*NEW
V2
7LED – Tractor/Utility Lamps Mini Catalogue
Tel: 905.820.6150 or 1.800.363.1588  •  Fax: 905.820.6142  •  Email: sales@techspan.ca
Tractor/Utility Lamps – LED
SQUARE TRACTOR/UTILITY LAMPS – LED
725205
440
Lumens
• 12-48VDC (0.71A @ 12V, 0.33A @ 24V)
• 12 Watts (4 x 3W Diodes)
• �Polymer Housing (Front), Die-Cast (Black) Aluminum Housing
• �Back also functions as a built-in ‘heat sink’
• Polycarbonate Lens  • Stainless Steel Hardware  • IP66
• Thermal shock resistant  • Reverse Polarity protected
• Spike protected  • CE Certified
• 4.33"W x 4.33"H x 3.33"D  • Stud Size: 12mm
Light Pattern Lumens 1 PC/PK 10 PCS/PK
Wide Flood Pattern (60°) 440 725205 725205B
Back ViewSide View
SQUARE TRACTOR/UTILITY LAMPS – LED
725200
600

2880
Lumens
729
Lumens
699
Lumens
• 9-36VDC (0.8A @ 12V, 0.5A @ 24V)
• 8 Watts (8 x 1W Diodes)
• �Aluminum Alloy Housing (Black)
• Back also functions as a built-in ‘heat sink’
• Polycarbonate Lens
• Stainless Steel Hardware  • IP67
• Dimensions: 43⁄8"W x 47⁄8"H x 17⁄8"D
• Stud Size: 5/16"
Light Pattern Lumens 1 PC/PK 10 PCS/PK
Narrow Flood Pattern (45°) 699 725200 725200B
Back ViewSide View
*725225
*725225
PEDESTAL MOUNT SURFACE MOUNT
*725226
*725226
4½" SQUARE TRACTOR/UTILITY LAMPS – LED
• 10-30VDC (1.1A @ 12V, 0.6A @24V)
• 15 Watts (5 x 3W Diodes)
• �Die-Cast Hooded Aluminum Housing (Black)
• �Back also functions as a built-in ‘heat sink’
• Polycarbonate Lens  • Stainless Steel Hardware  • IP67
• Mounting Brackets for Pedestal or Surface Mount provided
• Dimensions: 4.33"W x 5.04"H x 1.81"D
• Stud Size: 5/16"
Light Pattern Lumens 1 PC/PK 10 PCS/PK
Flood Pattern (60°) 1500 *725225 *725225B
Spot Pattern (30°) 1500 *725226 *725226B
MOUNTING
BRACKETS SUPPLIED
WITH 725225 &
725226 FOR USER

Tel: 905.820.6150 or 1.800.363.1588  •  Fax: 905.820.6142  •  Email: sales@techspan.ca
Tractor/Utility Lamps – LED
4½" ROUND TRACTOR/UTILITY LAMPS – LED
• 10-30VDC (1.3A @ 12V, 0.6A @ 24V)
• 18 Watts (6 x 3W Diodes)
• �Die-Cast Hooded Aluminum Housing (Black)
• Back also functions as a built-in ‘heat-sink’
• �Polycarbonate Lens
• Stainless Steel Hardware
• IP67
• Mounting Brackets for Pedestal or Surface Mount provided
• Dimensions: 4.56"W x 5.04"H x 1.89"D
• Stud Size: 5/16"
Light Pattern Lumens 1 PC/PK 10 PCS/PK
Flood Pattern (60°) 1800 *725209 *725209B
Spot Pattern (30°) 1800 *725211 *725211B
*725209
*725209
PEDESTAL MOUNT SURFACE MOUNT
*725211

1800
Lumens
*NEW
*NEW
4½" ROUND TRACTOR/UTILITY LAMPS – LED
• 9-32VDC (2.1A @ 12V, 1.1A @ 24V)
• 27 Watts (9 x 3W Diodes)
• �Die-Cast Hooded Aluminum Housing (Black)
• �Back also functions as a built-in ‘heat sink’
• Polycarbonate Lens
• Stainless Steel Hardware
• IP67
• Dimensions: 4.33"W x 5.04"H x 2.25"D
• Stud Size: 8mm
Light Pattern Lumens 1 PC/PK 10 PCS/PK
Flood Pattern (60°) 1710 *725238 *725238B
Spot Pattern (30°) 1710 *725239 *725239B
Back View
Side View*725238
*725239
1710

Lumens
699
Lumens
1520
Lumens
• 10-80VDC (0.8A @ 12V, 0.6A @ 24V)
• 18 Watts (6 x 3W Diodes)
• �Hooded Aluminum Alloy Housing (Black)
• �Back also functions as a built-in ‘heat sink’
• Polycarbonate Lens
• Stainless Steel Hardware
• IP67
• Dimensions: 411⁄16"W x 513⁄16"H x 213⁄16"D
• Stud Size: 10mm
Light Pattern Lumens 1 PC/PK 10 PCS/PK
Wide Flood Pattern (60°) 1300 725204 725204B
• 10-30 VDC (1.4A @ 12V, 0.7A @ 24V)
• 24 Watts (8 x 3W Diodes)
• �Die-Cast Aluminum Housing (Black)
• Back also functions as a built-in ‘heat sink’
• Polycarbonate Lens
• Stainless Steel Hardware
• IP67
• Dimensions: 4.33"W x 5.04"H x 1.77"D
• Stud Size: 8mm
Light Pattern Lumens 1 PC/PK 10 PCS/PK
Narrow Flood Pattern (45°) 1520 *725241 *725241B
Back View
Back View
Side View
Side View

729
Lumens
699
Lumens
Side View Back View
• 10-80VDC (0.3A @ 12V, 0.17A @ 24V)
• 5 Watts (1 x 5W Diode)
• �Die-Cast Aluminum Housing (Black)
• �Back also functions as a built-in ‘heat sink’
• Polycarbonate Lens
• Stainless Steel Hardware
• IP67
• Dimensions: 2"W x 2"H x 2.85"D
• Stud Size: 6mm
Light Pattern Lumens 1 PC/PK 10 PCS/PK
Flood Pattern (60°) 250 725214 725214B
Spot Pattern (30°) 250 725213 725213B
2" ROUND (MINI) TRACTOR/UTILITY LAMPS – LED
• 9-60VDC (0.83A @ 12V, 0.41A @ 24V)
• 10 Watts (1 x 10W Diode)
• �Die-Cast Aluminum Housing (Black)
• �Back also functions as a built-in ‘heat sink’
• Polycarbonate Lens
• Stainless Steel Hardware
• IP68
• Dimensions: 2.24"W x 2.24"H x 2.56"D
• Stud Size: 6mm
Light Pattern Lumens 1 PC/PK 10 PCS/PK
Flood Pattern (20°) 750 *725234 *725234B
Spot Pattern (10°) 750 *725233 *725233B
Back ViewSide View
*725233
*725234
750
Lumens
*NEW
*NEW
V2
11LED – Tractor/Utility Lamps Mini Catalogue
Tel: 905.820.6150 or 1.800.363.1588  •  Fax: 905.820.6142  •  Email: sales@techspan.ca
Tractor/Utility Lamps – LED
LED TRACTOR/UTILITY LAMP ASSEMBLIES IN RUBBER
HOUSING – NO SWITCH
• Dimensions: 47⁄8" Dia. x 57⁄8"H x 3"D  • Stud Size: 5/16"
Part# Qty/Pkg
725210 Lamp emits a Flood pattern up to 200 feet that is very
similar to the standard Incandescent Par 36 Lamp.
19 Diodes. 0.15A @ 12V. 250 Lumens
1 PC
725210B Same as 725210 except 10 pcs per box 10 PCS
• 12-30VDC (1.1A @ 12V)  • 6 Diodes  • Die-Cast Aluminum Housing
• Polycarbonate Lens  • Stainless Steel Hardware  • Stud Size: 1/ 4"
Part# Qty/Pkg
725220 Spot Pattern. 1200 Lumens 1 PC